http://www.sorlandetstrialklubb.no/NC.cup-2004.htm

INTERNET ARCHMIVE

Uaugachmacnng

1 captures
10 okt 04 - 10 okt 04

Sammenlagtresultater for norgescupen

Elite Cup
 Nam  Kwbb  R1 R2 R3I R4 RS R6 Total Total2004
1 Steffen Solheim Serlandets TK 20 17 20 17 20 15 109 94
2 Lars Erik Fremstad NMK Oslo 20 17 20 20 77 77
3 Mardon Moi Seorlandets TK 15 15 15 15 17 15 90 77
4 Thomas Thimenes NMK Kristiansand 13 9 13 13 15 10 73 64
7 Sondre Simonsen NMK Kongsberg 1 13 6 9 10 1 60 54
6 Vegard Wigstol Sorlandets TK 10 8 1 10 1 59 51
8 Yngve Mathinsen NMK Kristiansand 8 7 10 8 7 7 47 40
9 @yvind Neerland Kleive KFUM TK 9 5 7 6 9 8 44 39
10 John Tancred Paulsen  Seorlandets TK 7 6 8 7 8 6 42 36
11 Per Olav Haug Hobgl MK 10 10 10
A Cup
1 Lars Holland Mork Kleive KFUM 17 17 15 15 20 84 84
2 Anders B. Johansen NMK Kongsberg 9 13 20 17 13 72 72
3 Magne Granvik Andersen Hobgl MK 8 13 17 13 15 66 66
4 Rudi Avitsland NMK Kristiansand 8 4 10 15 10 17 64 60
5 Torgeir Andersen Hobgl MK 1 15 10 8 9 53 53
(3 Frode Falck Skar Vestkant TK 15 9 20 9 53 53
7 Einar Kristiansen Kjzer MAU Grimstad 13 1 1 1 10 49 48
8 Werner Kjos Flostad TK 7 1 7 7 1 43 43
9 Andreas Greaker Hobgl MK 20 20 40 40
10 Ronni Hanseth NMK Bergen 20 17 37 37
1 Christian D. Bronnes Kleive KFUM 4 5 4 13 5 31 31
12 Patrick Ulfeng Borg MC 7 9 4 7 27 27
13 Steffen Myking Skodje TK 1 9 6 26 26
14 Rudi Holta Vaulali TK 10 6 6 4 26 26
15 Simon V. Stangnes Bergen TT 1 5 2 3 8 19 19
16 Ole Henrik Uri Norddal TK 6 7 5 18 18
17 Thomas Dyrkorn Hobgl MK 10 10 10
18 Martin Hemmer Hobgl MK 1 5 3 9 9
19 Krister Djuve Arnesen Bergen TT 6 3 9 9
20 Marcus Frank Hobgl MK 2 6 8 8
21 Oscar Bugge Bavre Holmestranda TK 8 8 8
22 Are Wergeland Krog Hobgl MK 8 8 8
23 Pal @yvind Nordengen  Asker TK 5 1 6 6
24 Simen Solberg Hobgl MK 3 2 5 5
25 Anders V. Linnerud Asker TK 4 4 4
26 Tor Erik Haug Hobgl MK 3 3 3
27 Bjarte Resaland Wiik Hobgl MK 2 2 2
28 Glen Hylander OoMSs 2 2 2
29 Jan Fredrik Bjordal Vestkant TK 2 2 2
30 Andreas Wee Mork Karmgy TK 1 1 1
31 Kim Hetland Hobgl MK 1 1 1


https://web.archive.org/web/
https://web.archive.org/web/20041010203926*/http://www.sorlandetstrialklubb.no/NC.cup-2004.htm
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B 16 Cup

David Frolid Stangeland

Kristian Tennessen
Andre Kvanvik Olsen

Christer Rasmussen
Jon Erik Hansen
Petter Rasmussen
Eilef Lundevold
Per-inge Sommerseth
Andre Orderud
Anders Lundevold
Roger Andre Saltvedt
Per Fredrik Solli
Jostein Bjernstad
Hakon Bratset
Thomas Tanberg
Fredrik Strand Larsen
Marius Hjelle Andersen
Ole-Henrik Uri
Roy-Erling Steinsvik
Roar Haug
Aleksander Anderssen
Kristoffer Laustsen
Stig Martiniussen
Marius Moe Johnsen
Jystein Gjeraldstveit
Bjarte Resaland Wiik
Steffen Myking

Daniel P. Waagan
Kjell Tore Michalsen
Kjetil Andersen

Stian Giseth

Morten Eriksen
C 15 Cup

Aleksander Andreassen
Borge Sommerseth
Hakon Pedersen

Petter Wigstal

John Eivind Bless
Torjus Roland

Jorn Gilje

@ystein Kjelland
Fredrik Hansen

Danile Seldal

Jorgen Andre Moserud
Einar Slogvik

Per Svein Repstad
Fredrik S. Aasland
Espen Andre Hansen
Sondre Haaverstad
Alexander Sylte
Magnus Nymo Kjellend
Tore Michalsen

Terje Glomset

Ruben B Olsen

Forsand MK

Segne Trial MAU
Riska MSK

NMK Kristiansand
Karmoy TK

NMK Kristiansand
NMK Kristiansand
Riska MSK
Tregstad KFUM/K
NMK Kristiansand
Karmgy TK

Hobgl MK
Skiptvedt MK
Kleive KFUM TK
Eiker TK
Vestkant Trial
Skodje TK
Norddal

Grimstad MAU
Bergen TT
Forsand MK

OMS TK

Hobgl MK

OMS TK

OMSs TK

Hobgl MK

Skodje TK
Skodje TK
Karmegy TK
Vaulali TK
Vestkant Trial
Vaulali TK

Forsand MK
Riska MSK
NMK Bergen
Sorlandets TK

Karmgy TK
Grimstad MAU

Riska MSK

Karmey TK
OMS

Riska MSK
OoMS

Karmey TK
Seggne MAU
NMK Kongsberg
OoMs

Asker TK
Norddal

Sggne MAU
Randaberg MSK
Skodje TK
Segne MAU
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31

Kristoffer Sorli
Leif Robert Sture

Oddbjern Tranvag

Lars Espen U. Kalleberg

Eirik Rasmussen
Thomas Resberg
Kryspin Kvemmoe
Erlend Eriksen
Emil Andre Borgen

Tony Matheussen

D 14 Cup

Serlandets TK
NMK Bergen

NMK Notodden
NMK Kongsberg
NMK Kristiansand
Kleive KFUM TK
Eiker TK
Krakergy TK
Skiptvet MK
Norddal
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Tor Bjernar Knudsen

Thomas Paulsen

Ib Vegard Kasa Andersen

Morten Viervang
Joachim Kanjo
Carl-Fredrik Dahle

Svein-Roger Samuelsen

John Eivind Bless
Sigbjern Helgesen
Alexander Wold
@yvind F. Sterksen
Stian Ludvigsen
Robbin Sather
Jorgen S. Strem-Olsen
Christoffer F. Westlie
Sigurd Lian

Terje Glomset

Roger Pettersen
Thomas Andre Skodje
Glen Hegdal Olsen
Per Olav Nygard
Kjartan Nordtveit
Tom Kjetil Jensen
Marius Gjellum
Andreas Lilletvedt
Alexsander Lysgard
Vetle Andreas Hurlen
Christoffer Llilletvedt
Endre Emil Jensen
@yvind Tonjum
Marius Larsen

Haakon Zapffe

Hans-Christian Moserud

Ole Jorgen Trygsland

Forsand MK
Riska MSK

Eiker TK
Sorlandets TK
Hobgl MK
Vestkant Trial
Grimstad TK

Karmgy TK
Krakergy TK
NMK Bergen
Riska MSK
Vestkant Trial
Hobgl MK
Sorlandets TK
Hobgl MK
Segne MAU
Skodje TK
Karmgy TK
Skodje TK
Riska MSK
Forsand MK
Vestkant Trial
Randaberg MSK
Asker TK
Bergen TT
Holmestranda
Norddal TK
Bergen TT
Vestkant Trial
Ostergy IL
omMs

Eiker TK

oms
Heistad MSK
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Kjersti Fla

Lene Dyrkorn

Eirin Vage

Siri Leirdal Minken
Connie Ludvigsen
Iselin Holland Mork
Solveig Bjernstad
Tonje Dahle

Heistad MSK
Hobgl MK
Sorlandets TK

Crossover Sport
Vestkant Trial

Kleive KFUM
Skiptvedt MAK
Forsand MK

20
17
15

10
1

17
20
13

1
15

20
13
15
17
11

17
20
11
15
13

20
17
13

15
11

10
8

15
17
13

20
9

11
10
8

109
104
80

67
65

55
28
27

94
91
69

67
56

55
28
27



10

0 N o a A~ W N

N o o A~ W DN

10

12
13
14

Anette Fjeld

Ingrid Berresen

KA Cup

Silje Svenningsen

Emilie F. Westbye
Julie K. Loken Eriksen

Chatrine Qvam
Solveig Bjernstad
Hanne Gravningen
Caroline Jacobsen

Jannike Madsen

KB Cup

Heidi Therese Bless
Stine Janette Andersen
Mathilde Torp

Kamilla @verland

Tine Zapffe Andersen
Anne Maiken Lillehavn

Hanne Gravningen

Eva-Therese S. Klungnes
Henriette Marie Braaten
Maria Haseth

Victoria Johansen
Renate L. Aafloy

Marie H. Johansen

Ana-Marija Grozdic

Asker TK 13
Tregstad KFUM/K

Grimstad TK 0
Hobgl MK

Hobgl MK 0
Borg MC

Skiptvet

NMK Kongsberg

Hobgl MK

Skodje TK

Karmgy TK 20
NMK Kongsberg 15
Asker TK

Heistad MSK 10
Eiker TK 11
Vaulali TK 17
NMK Kongsberg 13

Holmestranda IL

Eiker TK 9
Holmestranda IL

Hobgl MK

Kleive KFUM TK

Skiptvet MK

Hobgl MK

Anne Cathrine Gjestmoen NMK Kongsberg
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